
A2-iancastar Farming, Saturday, Jim* 14,1986

Lancaster Market
Monday, JnoeS

Report Supplied by USDA
Cattle Calves Hoga SheepGoata
Monday’sReceipts

1839 106 534 538 368
Monday’sAuction

1875 124 514 538 484
Last Monday’s Auction

1854 104 SSS 623 425
Last Year’s Auction

1737 141 536 702 401
CATTLE; Compared to last

Thursday slaughter steers fully
steady; slaughter heifers .50-1.00
higher; cows very active, 1.50-2.00
higher; bullocks steady; bulls 1.00
higher. Supply included 73%
steers, 13% heifers, 6% cows, and
8% bulls.

SLAUGHTER STEERS: Choice
2-4 1100-1300 lb. 53.0004.10, few
high Choice and Prime 54.0055.75,
13001450 lb. 51.0053.35; high Good
and low Choice 1-3 10701250 lb.
49.25-52.00; Good 1-3 10001300 lb.
47.0049.50; Choice 1-3 Holsteins
1335-1415 lb. 46.0048.85.

SLAUGHTER HEIFERS:
Choice 2-4 995-1250 lb. 51.0053.25,
few high Choice 53.7554.25; low
Choice and high Good 1-3 9501245
lb. 48.5051.25; Good 1-3 46.2549.75.

COWS: Breaking Utility and
’ Commercial 24 39.0040.50, high
dressing individuals 41.0041.50;
Cutter and boning utility 15 38.50
39.50; Canner and low Cutter35.00
38.00.

BULLOCKS: Few good and
choice 1-3 880-128045.00-49.75.

BULLS: Yield grade 1 1010-2275
lb. 48.25-51.75, few high dressing
individuals 52.00-53.75, individual
1335 lb. 58.00; yield grade 2 950-1980
lb. 45.00-48.75, few low dressing
individuals41.50-45.50.

VEAL CALVES; Vealers 10.00
lower; Holstein bull calves to
return to farm steady; slaughter
calves steady. Supply included
eighthead Prime special fed 350 lb.
bought to arrive at 125.00.

VEALERS: High Good and low
Choice 150320 lb. 85.00-95.00; Good
160300 lb. 65.00-85.00; high Good
and low Choice 80-110 lb. 40.00-
50.00.

SLAUGHTER CALVES: Good
and Choice 300-500 lb. 50.00-65.00.

RETURNED TO FARM: Bulk
95-130 lb. Holstein bulls 90.00-
110.00.

SHEEP: Slaughter lambs 3.00-
5.00 lower; slaughter ewes steady.

SPRING LAMBS; High Choice
and Prime 80-110 lb. 78.00-82.00;
Good and Choice 80-110 lb. 75.00-
78.00; Choice 5040 lb. 70.0045.00,
under 50 lb. 85.00-100.00.

SLAUGHTER EWES: Utility
and Good 15.0040.00.

GOATS: All goats sold by the
head; Large mature 50.0040.00,
with about 20 head 60.0040.00;
Medium 35,0045,00; Small 15.00-
30.00.

Vintage Cattle
Tuesday, June 10

Report Suppliedby USDA
Cattle Calves Sheep Goats

Today

Last
Tuesday

Last Year

1710 729 15 16

1181 689 33 13

1706 779 15 4

CATTLE: Compared to Monday
slaughter steers .501.00 lower; not
enough heifers on offer for a
market test; cows weak to 1.00
lower; bulls steady. Supply in-
cluded77% steersand 20% cows.

SLAUGHTER STEERS: High
Choice and Prime 34 12001400 lb.
55.1056.75, few head yield grade 1-
2 57.2058.10; Choice 24 11001300
lb. 52.7554.50, few individual yield
grade 34 14501600 lb. 48.0049.50;
mixed Good and Choice 15 1100
1350 lb. 50.8553.00; Good 15 1000-
1350 lb. 47.5050.75; Good 15 1235-
1400 lb. Holsteins 43.0044.25.

COWS: Breaking Utility and
Commercial 24 37.5040.00, few
high dressing individuals 40.00
41.00; high Cutter and Boning
Utility 15 37.0059.00; Canner and
low Cutter 34.5057.25, few low
dressing individuals down to 33.25.

BULLS: Yield grade 1 11002065
lb. 47.5049.75; yield grade 2 1000
1680lb. 43.2547.75.

VEAL CALVES: Vealers mostly
steady; calves to return to farm
steady to 5.00 higher. Supply in-
cluded 595 in graded sale of which
80% soldto return to farm.

VEALERS: High Good and low
Choice 160-370 lb. 64.00-77.00; Good
80-110 lb. 40.5046.00.

RETURNED TO FARM: Bulk
90-125 lb. Holstein bulls 90.00-
117.00.

SHEEP; No market test,
GOATS: No market test.

Lancaster Auction
Wednesday, June 11

Report SuppliedbyUSDA
Cattle Calves Hogs Sheep Goats

Wednesday’sReceipts
394 10 258 0 0

Wednesday’sAuction
259 10 272 0 0

Last Wednesday’s Auction
309 15 189 0 0

Last Year’s Auction
439 14 540 0 0

CATTLE; Comparedto Tuesday
slaughter steers steady to 50
lower; cows steady; not enough
any other class to establish a price
trend. Supply included 78% steers.

SLAUGHTER STEERS: Choice
24 1100-1350 lb. 52.0053.50; mixed
Good and Choice 15 1100-1300 lb.
51.0052.25; Good 15 10501350 lb.
47.7050.75.

SLAUGHTER HEIFERS: Few
Choice 2410501200 lb.50.0053.00.

COWS: Breaking Utility 2-3
37.0059.25; high Cutterand Boning
Utility 15 36.0058.75; Canner and
low Cutter 34.0056.50, few low
dressing individuals down to 33.00.

BULLS: Yield grade 1-2 1170
18901b. 44.0051.50.

VEAL CALVES: Not enough on
offer to establish aprice trend.

SHEEP: No markettest.
GOATS: No market test.

HAY, STRAW & CORN
SALE ipfl

Every Friday at 12 Noon

GREEN DRAGON MARKET & AUCTION
RD No. 4 Ephrata, Pa. 717-738-1117
1 mile North of Ephrata on N. StateSt.

Out of State Buyers - Cash orCertified Check Only

ldr_ ppen 24 hours a day
365 days a year
(717) 394-261 1

MONDAY
9:00 A.M. —Slaughter Bulls,

Heifers, Steers, Cows
10:00A.M. -Goats, Veal Calves,

Lambs
12 Noon —Slaughter Hogs

TUESDAY
9:00 A.M. —Slaughter Hogs
1:00 P.M.—Feeder Pigs

WEDNESDAY
8:00 A.M. —Slaughter Hogs

10:00A.M. —Slaughter Bulls,
Heifers, Steers, Cows

11:00 A.M. —Veal Calves, Lambs

FRIDAY
11:00 A.M. —Stocker and Feeder Cattle

SATURDAY
SjOCMjM^^laughtei^Hqj^^^^^

UUKASTH) STOCKYARDS, K.
1147Litlti Pike Lancaster, Pennsylvania 17601
Serving The Community for 90 Yoora

BLI m

New Holland
Livestock

New Holland,Pa.
Thursday, June 12

Cattle Calves Sheep Goats
Today

1469 525 94 27
Last Thursday

908
LastYear

531 160 28

1686 558 73 61
CATTLE: Compared to Wed-

nesday slaughter steers fully 1.00
lower; not enough heifers on offer
for a market test; cows weak to .50
lower; bullocks steady; bulls 1.00
higher. Supply included 79% steers
and 16% cows.

SLAUGHTER STEERS: High
Choice and Prime 24 1150-1350 lb.
53.0054.10, few yield grade 1-2
54.1055.85; Choice 24 1000-1200 lb.
51.0053.35,1200-1400 lb. 50.0052.00,
yield grade 35 48.0050.50; high
Good and low Choice 15 1100-1300
lb. 48.5051.25; Good 15 985-1350 lb.
46.0049.75; mixedGood and Choice
1-3 Holsteins 1175-1475 lb. 42.75-

46.25.
SLAUGHTER HEIFERS: No

quotes.
COWS: Breaking Utility and

Commercial 24 36.50-39.75, few
high dressing individuals 40.00-
41.50; few Commercial 3-4 beef
breeds 34.00-36.00; high Cutter and
boning Utility 1-3 35.00-38.75; low
Cutter and Canner 33.75-36.50,
shellyCanner 32.00-33.75.

BULLS; Yield grade 1 1100-2000
lb. 47.75-51.00, few high dressing
individuals 52.00-53.75; yield grade
21050-1780 lb. 44.5048.00.

BULLOCKS: Good and Choice 1-
3 985-1525 lb. 43.5048.50.

VEAL CALVES: Vealers
uneven, high Choice and Prime
steady to 5.00 lower, others steady
to 8.00 higher; calves to return to
farm 10.00higher.

VEALERS: High Choice and
Prime 250-395 lb. 101.00-109.00;
Choice 155-340 lb. 74.00-98.00; high
Good and low Choice 140-360 lb.
55.00- 80-110 lb. 42.00-54.00.

RETURNED TO FARM: Bulk
90-120 lb. Holstein bulls 100.00-
123.00, few head 124.00-128.00; few
small frame 90-110 lb. 70.00-98.00.

SHEEP: All classes of sheep
mostly steady.

SPRING LAMBS; Choice 35-55
lb. 83.00-94.00,60-105 lb. 74.0080.00;
Good 70-90 lb. 70.00-75.00.

SLAUGHTER EWES: Good
33.0086.00; Utility 23.00-30.00; Cull
16.00-

GOATS: All goats sold by the
head; Medium 30.0043.00; couple
Large 56.00-68.00; Small 13.00
30.00,

VINTAGE SALES
STABLES, INC.

very Tuesday
10:30A.M.

Slaughter Cattlo Auction •

Stoors, Bulls, Hoifors, Cows,
Foodor Cattlo.

Get calves in early. We start to grade and
weigh at 2:00.

r lanailI VALLEY (
i LIVESTOCK i

ThisWeek
Last Week
Last Year

i MARKET, MC. !
I I mile East of I
•x Fredericksburg 1
I alongRoute 22 |
I PHONE: |
I JONESTOWN |
| 865-2881 V
4 Flea Market Auction*
l«very Tuesday at 12:30,1
xiools, Eggs, Produce, Jr Buyers ft Sellers ■
X Welcome I

B&R CATTLE CO.
RDI, Marietta, PA

17547
OfficePhone:
(717) K 3-5154

Specializing In
Stockers &

Feeders
JOHN BOWMAN

Ph; (717)653-5728

RON RANCH
Ph; (717)696-9849

Sale Every Saturday
9A.M.

Hog Sale

■mlmmMmm
717-768-8204

215-458-8518
L. Robert Frame, Manager

Box 100 Paradise, PA
10 milesEast of Lancaster on Rt. 30

Livestock market and auction news

DON'T
BE

SLOW
Call Now To Place Your

CLASSIFIED AD
Hi: 717-3*4-3047 or 717-424-11*4

Lancaster County
Weekly

Friday, June 13
Report Suppliedby PDA

Cattle Calves
5800 1370
4676 1328
5749 1476

CATTLE: Comapred to last
week slaughter steers 2.00 lower,
after opening steady; slaughter
heifers opened .50-1.00 higher, but
not enoughsales late in the weekto
establish a trend; cows steady to
1.00 higher after opening 1.50-2.00
higher; bullocks steady; bulls 1.00-
2.00 higher. Supply included 70%
slaughter steers, 5% slaughter
heifers, 13% cows, 4% bulls, with
the balance feeders.
- SLAUGHTER STEERS; High
Choice and Prime 2-4 1150-1350 lb.
53.00-54.10, few yield grade 1-2
54.10-55.85, few sales early in the
week 56.75-58.10; Choice 2-4 1000-
1200 lb. 51.0053.35, 1200-1400 lb.
50.0052.00, yield grade 3-5 48.00-
50.50; high Good and low Choice 1-3
1100-1300 lb. 48.5051.25; Good 1-3
985-1350 lb. 46.00-49.75, mixed Good
and Choice 1-3 Holsteins 1175-1475
lb. 42.75-16.25, early week sales up
to 48.85.

SLAUGHTER HEIFERS; Early
in the week Choice 2-4 995-1250 lb.
51.0053.25, few high Choice 53.75-
54.25; low Choice and high Good 1-3
950-1245 lbs. 48.5051.25; Good 1-3
46.25-49.75.

COWS: Breaking Utility and
Commercial 2-4 36.50-40.50, high
dressing individuals 40.50-41.50;
few Commercial 3-4 beef breed
34.0036.00; high Cutter and Boning
Utility 13 35.0038.75; low Cutter
and Canner 33.7536.50.

BULLOCKS; Good and Choice 1-
3 880-1320 lbs. 43.50-49.75.

BULLS: Yield grade 1 1010-2275
lb. 47.75-51.00, few high dressing
individuals 52.00-53.75; yield grade
21050-1780 lbs. 44.50-48.00.

VEAL CALVES; Vealers
uneven; high Choice and Prime
steady to 5.00 lower, others steady
to 8.00 higher; calves to return to
farm 10.00higher.

VEALERS: High Choice and
Prime 250-395 lb. 101.00-109.00;
Choice 155-340 lb. 74.00-98.00; high
Good and low Choice 140-360 lb.
55.00-74.00,80-110 lb. 42.00-54.00.

RETURNED TO FARM: Bulk
90-120 lb. Holstein bulls 100.00-
123.00, few head 124.00-128.00; few
smallframe 90-110 lb. 70.00-98.00.
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